
Name Term Expiration 
Date Representing Email Address 

Cartmill, Nancy June 30, 2017 County Commission 
Association Nanc524@aol.com 

Hall, Connie J. June 30, 2017 
West Virginia Emergency 

Medical Services 
Administrators  

cjhbestambulance@suddenlick.net 

Hicks, Edward June 30, 2017 West Virginia Department 
of Education ehicks@k12.wv.us 

Hrutkay, Lisa  June 30, 2018  American College of 
Emergency Physicians lhrutkay@usacs.com 

Kady, Jeff June 30, 2018 West Virginia State 
Fireman’s Association  jkady@verizon.net 

Knight, Marsha June 30, 2017 General Public Marsha.Knight@ccems.org 

Kranz, Jim June 30, 2017 West Virginia Hospital 
Association Jim.kranz@wvha.org 

McIntire, Stephen June 30, 2017 General Public smcintire@harrisoncoems.com 

Merry, A. Gordon  June 30, 2017 General Public gmerry@ccems.org 

Brown, Brenden June 30, 2017 Mountain State Medical 
Services Association-EMT McDougal121@gmail.com 

Satterfield, Glen June 30, 2017 Large Emergency Service 
Provider gsatterfield446@gmail.com 

Seamann, Paul June 30, 2017 Ambulance Association of 
West Virginia pseamann@jancare.com 

Steward, Donna June 30, 2017 Small Emergency Services 
Provider emtsteward@yahoo.com 

Watson, Trish June 30, 2017 EMS Coalition tw4001@aol.com 

Weller, David James June 30, 2017 
Mountain State Medical 
Services Association of 

West Virginia  
djweller@netzero.com 

 


